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S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

LAST THREE YEARS RESULT OF THE BOARD CLASS 10"# 
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY 

YEAR 

2022-23 

2023-24 

2024-25 

frayt (.N.) 

NO. OF NO. OF PASS 

REGISTERED STUDENTS PERCENTAGE 
STUDENTS PASSED 

57 

68 

73 

57 

66 

72 

100% 

97.05% 

98.63% 

REMARKS 

frayt .I.) s 162025 
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