## SARASWATI VIDYAPEETH AWASEEY VIDYALAYA SHIVPURI

## LAST THREE YEARS RESULT OF THE BOARD CLASS 10<sup>TH</sup> **EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY**

S.No.	YEAR	NO. OF	NO. OF	PASS	REMARKS
		REGISTERED	STUDENTS	PERCENTAGE	
		STUDENTS	PASSED		
1	2022-23	57	57	100%	
2	2023-24	68	66	97.05%	
3	2024-25	73	72	98.63%	

सरस्वती विद्यापीठ आवासीय विद्यालय

शिवपुरी (म.प्र.)

सरस्वती विद्यापीठ उ.मा. विद्यालय शिवपुरी (म.प्र.) कोड 162025